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Friday, 13 May 2016 

During day Arrival of participants and registration 

18:00 Departure to game 

20:15 Denmark – Latvia 

23:00 Departure to hotel 

 

Saturday, 14 May 2016 

09:00 Coffee 

09:45-10:00 

 

10:00-10:45 

 

 

10:45-11:30 

 

 

12:00-13:00 

 

13:00-14:30 

 

 

 

 

 

14:30-15:00 

 

15:00-15:30 

 

 

15:30-16:30 

 

 

1. Introduction 

 

2. Role of the head coach at the team - construction of 

champion team. NHL and KHL experience. 

 

3. Building of strong coaching tandem, approaches. 

International experience. 

 

Lunch 

 

4. Science of psychology in relation to the preparation 

of coaching staff and the team 

 

 

 

 

Coffee-break 

 

5. Collaboration between team’s coaches. Individual 

preparation of defenders – NHL experience. 

 

6. Discussion, questions-answers, exchange of 

information and materials. 

B. Mayorov 
Honoured coach 

M. Keenan 
“HC Metallurg” 

Senior advisor 
 

S. Nemchinov 
“Torpedo” 

General Manager  

 

 

J. Jansson 
“HC Frolunda” 

Psychologist 

R. Ronnberg 
“HC Frolunda” 

Head coach 

 

 

 

A. Khavanov 
Hockey expert 

 

V. Yurzinov 
Honoured coach 

18:00 Departure to game Participants 

20:15 Kazakhstan – Latvia 

23:00 Departure to hotel 

 

 

 

 



 

Organized by 

Sunday, 15 May 2016 

 

09:30 Coffee 

 

10:00-11:00 

 

 

 

11:00-11:45 

 

 

12:00-13:00 

 

13:00-14:00 

 

 

 

14:00-14:30 

 

 

 

14:30-15:00 

 

 

 

15:00-15:30 

 

15:30-16:00 

 

 

 

16:00-17:00 

 

 

1. The role of head coach – international 

experience. Methods of preparation of young 

players. 

 

2. Head coach – role, collaboration with staff. Case 

study – Jokerit. 

 

Lunch 

 

3. The Modern tendencies of world hockey – 

(highlights). Breakouts, offensive zone, penalty 

kill, power play.  

 

4. National U18 team of Russia. The model of 

management. 

 

 

5. The role of a conditioning coach in a team. Case 

study: Dynamo Minsk, KHL. 

 

 

Coffee-break 

 

6. The process of professional preparation of a 

goalie during season. Methods, collaboration with 

head coach. 

 

7. Hockey skills in professional hockey. 

Collaboration between head and skills coaches. 

 

 

M. Crawford 
“ZSC Lions” 

Head coach 

 

E. Westerlund 
“Jokerit” 

Head coach 

 

 

 

V. Krikunov 
“Neftekhimik” 

Head coach 

 

V. Prokhorov 
“Russia U18” 

Head coach 

 

V. Zankovets 
“Dynamo Minsk” 

Conditioning coach 

 

 

 

 

H. Nykvist 
 “EC Red Bull” 

Goalie coach 

  

A. Yashin 
D. Kasparaitis 
Hockey expert 

18:00 Departure to game Participants 

20:15 Switzerland – Sweden 

23:00 Departure to hotel 

 

 


