Friday, 13 May 2016

During day	Arrival of participants and registration
18:00	Departure to game
20:15	Denmark – Latvia
23:00	Departure to hotel

Saturday, 14 May 2016

09:00	Coffee	
09:45-10:00	1. Introduction	B. Mayorov
10:00-10:45	2. Role of the head coach at the team - construction of champion team. NHL and KHL experience.	Honoured coach M. Keenan "HC Metallurg" Senior advisor
10:45-11:30	3. Building of strong coaching tandem, approaches. International experience.	S. Nemchinov "Torpedo" General Manager
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-14:30	4. Science of psychology in relation to the preparation of coaching staff and the team	J. Jansson "HC Frolunda" Psychologist R. Ronnberg "HC Frolunda" Head coach
14:30-15:00	Coffee-break	
15:00-15:30	5. Collaboration between team's coaches. Individual preparation of defenders – NHL experience.	A. Khavanov Hockey expert
15:30-16:30	6. Discussion, questions-answers, exchange of information and materials.	V. Yurzinov Honoured coach
18:00	Departure to game	Participants
20:15	Kazakhstan – Latvia	
23:00	Departure to hotel	





Sunday, 15 May 2016

09:30	Coffee	
10:00-11:00	The role of head coach – international experience. Methods of preparation of young players.	M. Crawford "ZSC Lions" Head coach
11:00-11:45	2. Head coach – role, collaboration with staff. Case study – Jokerit.	E. Westerlund "Jokerit" Head coach
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-14:00	3. The Modern tendencies of world hockey – (highlights). Breakouts, offensive zone, penalty kill, power play.	V. Krikunov "Neftekhimik" Head coach
14:00-14:30	4. National U18 team of Russia. The model of management.	V. Prokhorov "Russia U18" Head coach
14:30-15:00	5. The role of a conditioning coach in a team. Case study: Dynamo Minsk, KHL.	V. Zankovets "Dynamo Minsk" Conditioning coach
15:00-15:30	Coffee-break	
15:30-16:00	6. The process of professional preparation of a goalie during season. Methods, collaboration with head coach.	H. Nykvist "EC Red Bull" Goalie coach
16:00-17:00	7. Hockey skills in professional hockey. Collaboration between head and skills coaches.	A. Yashin D. Kasparaitis Hockey expert
18:00	Departure to game	Participants
20:15	Switzerland – Sweden	
23:00	Departure to hotel	



